
WOHIN JETZT ?

Weitere Vorschläge finden Sie zum Beispiel unter 
www.butjadingen.de
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FEDDERWARDERSIEL

www.regenbogen.ag/fedderwardersiel

Babystrand 
Butjadingen

13 KM

12 KM

48 KM

1 KM

47 KM

80 KM
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48 KM

80 KM

14 KM

49 KM
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Aqua Mundo  
im CenterParcs

Das Klimahaus

Spielscheune 
Burhave

Havenwelten  
in Bremerhaven

Cuxhaven:  
Wattwanderung  
nach Neuwerk

Adventure Golf 
Burhave

Der Zoo  
am Meer 

Hansestadt 
Bremen

Oberfeuer 
Preußeneck

Deutsches Schiff­
fahrtsmuseum

Der Landwarder 
Groden 

https://www.butjadingen.de
http://www.regenbogen.ag/fedderwardersiel
https://www.butjadingen.de/erleben-entdecken/baden-straende/babystrand-tossens
https://www.centerparcs.de/de-de/deutschland/fp_BK_ferienpark-park-nordseekueste/aqua-mundo
https://www.klimahaus-bremerhaven.de/
https://www.butjadingen.de/erleben-entdecken/poi/spielscheune-butjadingen/
https://www.bremerhaven.de/de/tourismus/schiffe-haefen/rund-um-die-havenwelten.22873.html
https://www.cuxland.de/erleben/ausfluege-highlights/tagesausfluege/neuwerk#:~:text=F%C3%BCr%20eine%20Wattwanderung%20nach%20Neuwerk,hin%20und%20zur%C3%BCck%20zu%20laufen
https://www.adventuregolf-burhave.de
https://zoo-am-meer-bremerhaven.de/
https://www.bremen.de/
https://www.oberfeuer-preusseneck.de/
https://www.dsm.museum/
https://www.marcopolo.de/reisefuehrer-tipps/butjadingen/naturerlebnispfad-langwarder-groden-poi-124309251.html

